

ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH

"Gateway to Fine Art"

REGISTRATION FORM: Fill out one per entry

EXHIBIT	DATE
ARTIST NAME:	
TITLE OF WORK:	
MEDIA:	* PRICE: * (must be a monetary price or NFS – Not for sale)
ARTIST'S EMAIL:	
ARTIST'S PHONE NUMBER:	

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

- The Art League of Daytona Beach, INC does not assume liability, of any and all entries, for damage or loss before, during, or after the exhibition.
- Artists agree to waive liability and hold harmless the Art League of Daytona Beach, INC and its agents, when completing their registration form to enter their artwork for shows and exhibitions.
- Artists are responsible for any insurance of their work during transit, as well as before, during, and after the exhibition.
- Artists are responsible for pick-up of their artwork at the end of the exhibit.

INITIAL BELOW AND PRESENT THIS COMPLETED FORM TO CHECK-IN PERSONNEL

"By submitting my art for exhibit, I hereby acknowledge and agree to comply with the "Release of Liability" above as well as the current Gallery Policies of the Art League of Daytona Beach, INC as stated on the Art League Website (www.artleague.org). I further understand that noncompliance will result in removal of my work from the exhibit and any awards given will be rescinded." Copies of the gallery policy are available upon request.



ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH

"Gateway to Fine Art"

Fill out one form per entry and affix to the back of your work

ARTIST NAME:	
TITLE OF WORK:	
MEDIA:	* PRICE:*
	* (must be a monetary price or NFS – Not for sale
ARTIST'S EMAIL:	
ARTIST'S PHONE:	